BRITISH COLUMBIA FINANCIAL TIMES

The Canadian Bank of Gommerce

Head Office—Toronte, Canada

Pald-up Capital - - - $15,000,000
Reserve Fund - - - 13,600,000

SIR EDMUND WALKER, C.V.0., LL.D., D.C.L., President
JOHN AIRD - - - - - General Manager
H. V. F. JONES - Assistant General Manager

This Bank has 370 branches throughout Canada, in
San Francisco, Seattle and Portland, Ore., and an agency
in New York, also branches in London, Eng., Mexico City
and St. John’s, Nfid.,, and has excellent facilities for trans-
acting a banking business of every description.

Savings Bank Accounts

Interest at the current rate is allowed on all deposits
of $1 and upwards. Careful attention is given to every
account. Small accounts are welcomed. Accounts may
be opened and operated by mail.

Accounts may be opened in the names of two or more
persons, withdrawals to be made by any one of them or
by the survivor.

The Bank of British North America

Established in 1836

Incorporated by Royal Charter in 1840

$4,866,666.66
$3,017,333.33

Paid_up Capital - -
Reserve Fund - - -

Head Office in Canada, Montreal
H. B. MACKENZIE, General Manager

Branches in British Columbia

Agasgiz Kerrisdale Prince Rupert
Ashcroft Lillooet Quesnel
Duncan North Vancouver Rossland
Esquimalt 150-Mile House Trail

Hedley Prince George Vancouver
Kaslo Victoria

YUKON TERRITORY
DAWSON

Savings Department at all Branches.

Special facilities available to customers importing goods
under Bank Credits.

Collections made at lowest rates

Drafts, Money Orders, Circular Letters of Credit and
Travellers’ Cheques issued; negotiable anywhere.

Vancouver Branch

WILLIAM GODFREY, Manager
E. STONHAM, Assistant Manager

in denominations of $1,000, $5,000, or any authorized
multiple of $5,000.

The yield of this issue, presupposing no anticipation of
calls, is 5.48%.

Some of the larger applications thus far obtained are
as follows:—

Banks—Montreal, $3.654,000; Commerce, $3,426,000;
Royal, $2,650,000; Merchants, $1,600,000; Imperial, $1,530°
000 ; Union, $1,500,000; Nova Scotia, $1,421,000; Dominio?
$1,315,000; British North America, $1,111,600; Toront0s
$1.096,000: Ottawa, $1,000,000; Molsons, $915,000; Standard:
$657,000; Quebec, $600,000; Hochelaga, $600,000; Hott®:
$483,500; Nationale, $400,000; Northern Crown, $300,000’
Sterling, $274,000; Provinciale, $250,000; Weyburn Sec
$145,000.

Savings Banks—City and District of Montreal, $1,000°
000; Caisse d’Economie, $200,000. :

Municipalities—Winnipeg, $500,000; Ottawa, $500,000;
Calgary, $125,000; Saskatoon, $50,000; Nelson, B. C,, $125",
000; Winnipeg S. B., $100,000; Saskatoon S. B., $8,0003
Vancouver, $65,000; Point Grey, B. C. $125,000; Fort
William, $100,000; Edmonton, $150,000.

Other Companies—International Nickel, . $1,000,OOOE
Imperial Oil, $1,000,000; Ford Motor of Canada, $1,000,0001
Commercial Travellers, $100,000; Ogilvie Milling, $100,OOO’
Montreal Gazette, $100,000; Montreal L. H. and P, $100’—,
000; Salada Tea, $100,000; St. Lawrence Sugar, $100,900’
Asbestos Corporation, $100,000; Hollinger Gold Mine$
$150,000: Wm. Davies Co., Ltd., $100,000: Toronto Carp®®
Co., $100,000; Huron and Erie Loan, $300,000; Ontan?
Loan and Debenture, $200,000; Canada Foundries an
Forgings, $100,000; Nichols Chemical Co., $100,000; Tho*
Robertson Co., Ltd., $150,000; British Empire Grain C
$100,000; Commercial Cable Co., $250,000; Dunlop "Tire:
$150,000; Harris Abattoir, $50,000; Bank of Commerce;
Pension Fund, $50,000; Bell Telephone, $200,000; Jame
Coristine & Co., Ltd,, $65,000; Northern Electric, $500%;
gélg_g(c)lgn Forwarding Co., $25,000; Structural Steel Co

Insurance Companies—Sun Life, $1,500,000; Caﬂ%?:
Life, $1,500,000; Great West Life, $1,000,000; Mutual I8¢
$500,000; Can. Foresters, $300,000; Insurance Co. of Nof
America, $100,000; North British & Mercantile Ins. q?e:’
$50,000; Northern Life, $100,000; London & Lan. Luy
$100,000; Monarch Life, $35,000; I. O. Foresters, $100,000f
Aetna Life of Hartford, $300,000; Standard Life, $250,000°
Sovereign Life, $60,000.

Private Individuals—]J. K. L. Ross, Montreal, $500»00?t’
Mark Workman, Montreal, $100,000; Sir Herbert Ho™
Montreal, $100,000; James Redmond, Montreal, $100’001
Sir Thos. Shaughnessy, $100,000; Est. James O’Brien, $1 V,'
000; R. B. Angus, $100,000; W. G. Ross, $50,000; H. D
Meredith, $50,000; E. C. Whitney, $130,000; Est. R -
Martin, $60,000; John C. Newman, $50,000; Geo. G. FO%BCOT
K.C., $50,000; E. P. Galt, $50,000; J. W. Flavelle, $50” ¢
Hugh Paton, $25,000; E. S. Jaques, $40,000; Beaumoj,
Sheppard, $23,000; Farquhar Robertson, $50,000; A-
Dawes, $25,000.

i1ablé:

The figures for British Columbia are not yet avai® e
Through the courtesy of the Vancouver branch 0% e
Canadian Bankers’ Association, we are able to preSent too,
figures of Vancouver, $1,820,000; of Victoria, $1,328’8
and New Westminster, $207,600.

gl

-

The Dominion Government has commandeered 20’0032’6

000 bushels of wheat. Prices to be allowed hOldersthree

‘closing quotations Saturday, November 27th. TheN 1

grades commandeered, and prices, are as follows: ef
Northern, $1.0434 per bushel; No. 2 Northern, $1.03%% p

bushel; and No. 3 Northern, $0.9334 per bushel. '



